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2014 Survey Team Leads  
 

Campus/Institute Team Lead E-Mail Address 
UTC Dan Webb 

Laure Pou 
Dan-Webb@utc.edu 
Laure-Pou@utc.edu 

   
UT Foundation Michael Carter 

Carol Houser 
michaelcarter@tennessee.edu 
chouser@tennessee.edu 

   
UTIA Lisa Stearns 

Whitney Fair 
lstearns@tennessee.edu 
wfair@utk.edu 

   
UTHSC Chandra Alston 

Cindy Russell 
calston@uthsc.edu 
crussell@uthsc.edu  

   
UTK Mary Lucal 

Bill Neilson 
mlucal@utk.edu 
wneilson@utk.edu  

   
UTM Judy McMorries 

Steve Elliott 
judymc@utm.edu  
selliott@utm.edu 

   
UTSI Patricia Burks-Jelks 

James Simonton 
pjelks@utk.edu 
jsimonto@utsi.edu  

   
System 
Administration 

Missy Jenkins missy@tennessee.edu 

      

 


